

To, **BSE Limited** P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

To, **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Exchange Plaza, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Ref: BSE Scrip Code 542774 **Ref: MUFIN** 

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosure received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, dated March 21, 2024 from Promoter of the Company, in Form C in respect to acquisition of Equity Shares of the Company through conversion of shares warrants.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mufin Green Finance Limited

**Mayank Pratap Singh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** 

Date: 21.03.2024 Place: Delhi

011-42610483





CIN: L65990RJ2016PLC054921

## FORM C

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Mufin Green Finance Limited

ISIN of the company: INE08KJ01020

## Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact		Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off
nos.		Type of security (For eg. - Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.		Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Hindon Mercantile Limited PAN: AAACH3055M Add: 201, 2nd Floor, Best Sky Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Delhi- 110034 - Contact No. 011-42610483	Promoter	Equity	87315612 (54.17)	Equity Shares	9,30,000		Acquired Through Conversion of Warrants	Equity	88245612 (54.43%)	20.03.2024	20.03.2024	21.03.2024	Conversion of Warrants

## Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Bu	ıy		Sell	
Contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	BSE
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				Not Applicable	1	

Date: 21.03.2024 Place: New Delhi

Name & Signature Hindon Mercanne Limited Designation

Promoter